Video - FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR
u Up to 4K ultra HD for highly detailed image
u Starlight camera technology with excellent low-
light performance
u IVA Pro brings highly reliable deep-learning
based detection of persons and vehicles to
scenes ranging from sterile zones to crowded

Environmental
Country of origin Thailand
Ordering information
NDV-5702-AL Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm IR I/O
Professional IP fixed dome camera for indoor 60 fps
surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings,
2 MP, IR, IP54, IK10
NDAA compliant
Order number NDV-5702-AL | F.01U.394.428
NDV-5703-AL Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm IR I/O
Professional IP fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps
surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings,
5 MP, IR, IP54, IK10
NDAA compliant
Order number NDV-5703-AL | F.01U.394.430
NDV-5704-AL Fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm IR I/O
Professional IP fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps
surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings,
8 MP, IR, IP54, IK10
NDAA compliant
Order number NDV-5704-AL | F.01U.394.455
NDV-5702-AL-GOV Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm
IR I/O GOV
Professional IP fixed dome camera for indoor 60 fps
surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings,
2 MP, IR, IP54, IK10
NDAA compliant
TAA compliant
Order number NDV-5702-AL-GOV | F.01U.406.841
NDV-5703-AL-GOV Fixed dome 5MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm
IR I/O GOV
Professional IP fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps
surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings,
5 MP, IR, IP54, IK10
NDAA compliant
TAA compliant
Order number NDV-5703-AL-GOV | F.01U.406.843
NDV-5704-AL-GOV Fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm
IR I/O GOV
Professional IP fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps
surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings,
8 MP, IR, IP54, IK10
NDAA compliant
TAA compliant
Order number NDV-5704-AL-GOV | F.01U.406.845
Accessories
NDA-5070-IC In-ceiling mount kit
In-ceiling mount kit for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR, FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i,
and FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5070-IC | F.01U.401.739
NDA-5070-PLEN In-ceiling plenum kit, 148mm
Plenum-rated in-ceiling mount kit for
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i, FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR,
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i, and
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5070-PLEN | F.01U.399.151
Video - FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR 9 | 10
NDA-5070-LWMT L shape wall mount for FLEXIDOME
5100i
L-shaped wall mount for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR, FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i IR, and
FLEXIDOME IP 3000i IR
Order number NDA-5070-LWMT | F.01U.399.152
NDA-5080-PIP Pendant interface plate, 148mm
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR, and
FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5080-PIP | F.01U.389.607
NDA-5070-PC Paintable cover, FLEXIDOME 5100i, 4pcs
Paintable cover (4 pieces) for FLEXIDOME 5100i and
FLEXIDOME 5100i IR